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The Menu of Tap Tap Station from Waltham contains about 71 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $10.1.
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Tap Tap Station Menu

Smoothies

SMOOTHIE

Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL

Side Dishes

STEAMED RICE

Drinks

SMOOTHIES

Side Orders

HAITIAN PATTIES $2.5

Dessert

MUFFINS $2.5

Indian
CHICKEN CURRY
Cocktails
PINA COLADA

Soft Drinks

ORANGE JUICE $7.0

Wrap

CURRY CHICKEN WRAP $13.0
Main
FRIED CHICKEN LEGS $15.0

Tunch Specials
HUMMUS WRAP
Yids Menii
KIDS HAMBURGER

Milchshakes

MANGO SMOOTHIE

Smoothie

HAITIAN BEEF PATTIE

Grilled Burger

BREAKFAST BURGER

fresh Juice

MANGO PASSION JUICE

Tea

GREEN TEA

Shakes & Smoothies

CARIBBEAN COLADA

Popular Ttems

PATE KODE

Seasonal Cocktails

ISLAND BREEZE

Fresh Pressed Juice

CAPPLE

$13.0

$8.0

$2.0

$9.0

$3.0

$2.0

$7.0

$6.0

$7.0

$7.0
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Baked Goods

HAITIAN CODFISH PATTIE $2.5
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $2.0
Meat Selections

OXTAIL $20.5
Brewed Tea

HOT GINGER TEA $2.0
COFFEE $1.3
Teas Aind Infusions

EARL GREY TEA $2.0
Froid

ICE COFFEE $2.0
Vegetable Juice

VEGGIE DRINK $7.0

Titchen Entrée - Tatsu/fiatsu
Don

FISH (RED SNAPPER) $25.0
Coffee find Other Drinks
HAITIAN HOT CHOCOLATE $3.0

Aatbread Wraps

TAP TAP CHICKEN WRAP

Péites et Pizzas

LEGUMES

Teas & Infusion

PEPPERMINT TEA

2 - Choose Your Cheese

GOAT

Rice Bowls

MUSHROOMS RICE TURKEY
WINGS

Restaurant Calegory
Surfside Sandwiches &
Wraps

JERK CHICKEN WRAP

Salads

TROPICAL SALAD
HOUSE SALAD

Chicken
ARROZ CON POLLO
JERK CHICKEN

Starters

BOUILLON

$13.0

$19.0

$2.0

$21.0

$19.0

$13.0

$12.0
$10.0

$17.0
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WHOLE FISH

[ ]
Rice Bowls
TAP TAP CHICKEN BOWL
FRIED BEEF BOWL

Just For Hids

KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE

Raw Juice
GREEN WORKS
LEMON BEET

Wraps
BREAKFAST WRAP

PORK WRAP
FALAFEL WRAP

These Types Of Dishes fire

Being Served

CHICKEN

$35.0

$17.9
$19.0

$5.0
$5.0

$7.0
$7.0

$9.0
$13.0
$13.0

MEAT
WRAP

SUNRISE BOWL
OATMEAL BOWL
FRIED PORK BOWL
JERK CHICKEN BOWL

CURRY CHICKEN BOWL

Ingredients Used
; BEANS

TILAPIA

L1 ]

. POTATOES
MANGO
VEGETABLES
COCONUT
WHITE RICE
VEGETABLES

GRAPEFRUIT

$8.8
$5.0
$13.5
$18.0
$18.0

$19.0

$7.0

$7.0
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Tap Tap Station

3 Carter St, Waltham,
Massachusetts, USA, 02453,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
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