





https://menulist.menu
3 Carter St, Waltham, Massachusetts, USA, 02453, United States
+17818934827









Smoothies SMOOTHIE		Lunch Specials HUMMUS WRAP	\$13.0
			4_0.0
Oriental Dishes		Kids Menü	
FALAFEL		KIDS HAMBURGER	\$8.0
Side Dishes		Milchshakes	
STEAMED RICE		MANGO SMOOTHIE	
Drinks		Smoothie	
SMOOTHIES		HAITIAN BEEF PATTIE	\$2.0
Side Orders		Grilled Burger	
HAITIAN PATTIES	\$2.5	BREAKFAST BURGER	\$9.0
Dessert		Fresh Juice	
MUFFINS	\$2.5	MANGO PASSION JUICE	\$3.0
Indian		Теа	
CHICKEN CURRY		GREEN TEA	\$2.0
Cocktails		Shakes & Smoothies	
PINA COLADA		CARIBBEAN COLADA	\$7.0
Soft Drinks		Popular Items	
ORANGE JUICE	\$7.0	PATE KODE	\$6.0
Wrap		Seasonal Cocktails	
CURRY CHICKEN WRAP	\$13.0	ISLAND BREEZE	\$7.0
Main		Fresh Pressed Juice	
FRIED CHICKEN LEGS	\$15.0	CAPPLE	\$7.0

all the state of	
	1

			100
Baked Goods		Flatbread Wraps	
HAITIAN CODFISH PATTIE	\$2.5	TAP TAP CHICKEN WRAP	\$13.0
Hot Drink		Pâtes et Pizzas	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.0	LÉGUMES	\$19.0
Meat Selections		Teas & Infusion	
OXTAIL	\$20.5	PEPPERMINT TEA	\$2.0
Brewed Tea		2 - Choose Your Cheese	
HOT GINGER TEA	\$2.0	GOAT	\$21.0
Coffee		Rice Bowls	
COFFEE	\$1.3	MUSHROOMS RICE TURKEY WINGS	\$19.0
Teas And Infusions		0.1.10.1	
EARL GREY TEA	\$2.0	Restaurant Category	
		VEGAN	
Froid		Surfside Sandwiches &	
ICE COFFEE	\$2.0	Wraps	
Vegetable Juice		JERK CHICKEN WRAP	\$13.0
VEGGIE DRINK	\$7.0	Salads	
Kitchen Entrée – Katsu/Ka	I L L L L L L L L L L	TROPICAL SALAD	\$12.0
Don		HOUSE SALAD	\$10.0
FISH (RED SNAPPER)	\$25.0	Chicken	
Coffee And Other Drinks		ARROZ CON POLLO	
HAITIAN HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.0	JERK CHICKEN	

BOUILLON \$17.0

Starters

CHICKEN

7	

WHOLE FISH	\$35.0	MEAT	
		WRAP	
Rice Bowls			
TAP TAP CHICKEN BOWL	\$17.9		
FRIED BEEF BOWL	\$19.0	Bowls	
		SUNRISE BOWL	\$8.8
Just For Kids		OATMEAL BOWL	\$5.0
KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS	\$5.0	FRIED PORK BOWL	\$13.5
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$5.0	JERK CHICKEN BOWL	\$18.0
		CURRY CHICKEN BOWL	\$18.0
Raw Juice			
U			
GREEN WORKS	\$7.0	Ingredients Used	
	\$7.0 \$7.0	Ingredients Used BEANS	
GREEN WORKS LEMON BEET	****		\$19.0
GREEN WORKS	****	BEANS	\$19.0
GREEN WORKS LEMON BEET	****	BEANS TILAPIA	\$19.0 \$7.0
GREEN WORKS LEMON BEET Wraps	\$7.0	BEANS TILAPIA POTATOES	·
GREEN WORKS LEMON BEET Wraps BREAKFAST WRAP	\$7.0 \$9.0	BEANS TILAPIA POTATOES MANGO	
GREEN WORKS LEMON BEET Wraps BREAKFAST WRAP PORK WRAP FALAFEL WRAP	\$7.0 \$9.0 \$13.0 \$13.0	BEANS TILAPIA POTATOES MANGO VEGETABLES	
GREEN WORKS LEMON BEET Wraps BREAKFAST WRAP PORK WRAP	\$7.0 \$9.0 \$13.0 \$13.0	BEANS TILAPIA POTATOES MANGO VEGETABLES COCONUT	



Tap Tap Station

3 Carter St, Waltham, Massachusetts, USA, 02453, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-21:00 違gallery image

Made with menulist.menu